Eurepean Cluld Cup Trephy
Mem = 2004
Elyiada Calff Club eif Ailens, Creeece [ 4-8 Neovemiber 2004}
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NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
SPAIN
GERMANY
TURKEY
ENGLAND
BELGIUM
FINLAND
SCOTLAND
WALES
SWITZERLAND
SPAIN
GREECE
IRELAND
ITALY
PORTUGAL
ICELAND
NORWAY
DENMARK
CZECH REPUBLIC
SLOVENIA
AUSTRIA
ESTONIA
POLAND
SLOVAKIA
CROATIA
LUXEMBOURG

De Houtrak G C

Racing Club

Real C G de Las Palmas
St. Leon - Rot

Klassis G& C C
Tavistock G C

Royal G C de Belgique
Sarfvik G C

Cruden Bay G C
Whitchurch (Cardiff) G C
Geneve G C

Real C de la Puerta de Hierro
Glyfada G C of Athens
Ballyclare G C

Circolo Torino

Santo Antonio da Serra
GKG Kopavogs & Gardabaear
OsloG C

Aalborg G C

G C Erpet Praha

PtujG C

KGC Delach

Tallinn G C

Binowo Park G C

Pegas G C

G K Quersus

Clervaux G C




Mem - 2004

Eurepean Gk Cup Trephy

Elyiada Golff Clulb off Afhens, Creees /46 Novemiser 2004

1Teamn Resullts

POS |JCOUNTRY -CLUB PLAYERS RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 TOTAL
NETHERLANDS SWANE Robin 78 68 72
1 |De Houtrak G C VAN HOOF Jan Willem 71 434
SAXTON Reinier 73 72
FRANCE BERNADET Adrien 72
2 |Racing Club RAVETTO Christophe 77 69 440
FORET Julien 76 71 75
SPAIN CABRERA Rafael 71 72 73
3 |Real C G de Las Palmas CABRERA Miguel 74 76 440
CARRETERO Jose Manuel 74
GERMANY JUNGE Rodolfo-Erico 81 75
4 |St. Leon - Rot BRANDT Markus 74 450
SCHUNCK Christian 77 71 72
TURKEY HOCAOGLOU Mustafa 79
5 [KlassisG& CC OZCAN Gencer 80 73 78 455
SAYIN Hamza 75 70
ENGLAND RUTH James 74
6 |Tavistock GC GAWMAN Alan 72 81 455
RUTH Graham 76 77 75
BELGIUM DE WOOT Cedric 77 78 74
7 |Royal G C de Belgique LAMMENS Alban 81 71 457
DU MONCEAU Edouard 76
FINLAND LAITTO Tommi 79 73 74
8 |Sarfvik GC LINDFORS Henrik 74 458
COLLIN Casimir 80 78
SCOTLAND COOPER Ross 80 76 77
9 |CrudenBay G C PHILLIPS Laurie 73 75 458
BUCHAN Michael 77
WALES PHELPS S. 78 69
10 [Whitchurch (Cardiff) G C KNIGHT B. 78 80 74 458
CLARK R. 79
SWITZERLAND DE RIVOIRE Arthur 77
11 JGeneve GC REY Dominique 78 76 75 459
VALENZUELA Alberto 80 73
SPAIN CEBRIAN Javier 84
12 ]Real C de la Puerta de Hierro ORIOL Pedro 72 67 459
FONTECILLA Enrique 82 73 81
GREECE PARTHENIS Stavros 77 77 74
13 |Glyfada G C of Athens GINNIS Evangelos 74 462
ARONIS George 80 80
IRELAND FORSYTHE Robert 79 77 78
14 |Ballyclare G C Mc CONNELL Simon 76 76 468
REA S 82
ITALY DEL PODIO Matteo 77 75
15 |Circolo Torino PASTORE Benedetto 82 76 468
GARBACCIO Antonio 79 79




PORTUGAL SOUSA Jodo Pedro 80 78 73
16 ]Santo Antonio da Serra GOIS J. 83 468
UMBELINO Joéo 78 76
ICELAND SIGMARSSON Brynjolfur Einar 82 77 75
17 |GKG Kopavogs & Gardabaear OLAFSSON Haukur Mar 470
SIGURDSSON Otto 80 76 80
NORWAY BERG Christian 79 79 75
18 JOsloGC AASHEIM M 83 77 470
LEIKUANG Kim 77
DENMARK SORENSEN Preben 86 76
19 JAalborg G C LANGE Christoffer 76 73 78 475
JAKOBSEN Casper 86
CZECH REPUBLIC BESTA Martin 80
20 |G C Erpet Praha NEMECEK Petr 84 78 77 479
MAJ Pavel 80 80
SLOVENIA GOJCIC Matjaz 81 72 80
21 JPtujGC BABNIK Miran 84 83 79 479
GOJCIC Franc
AUSTRIA LEPITSCHNIK Peter 86 81
22 |KGC Delach MAYR Kurt 74 76 483
STAMPFER Markus 84 82
ESTONIA TOOM Martin 79 84 85
23 JTalinnGC POHI Paul 86 503
PARNA Robert 84 85
POLAND SALUDA Maksymiliam 79
24 Binowo Park G C BOBALA Kacper 82 85 83 505
KATHPALIA Kapil 91 85
SLOVAKIA VALUCH Samuel 89 85
25 |Pegas GC KAJAN Peter 85 83 510
PETRAS Jacub 88 80
CROATIA STAHAN Marin 79 87 82
26 |G K Quersus PLEJIC Lovro 93 90 85 516
LUXEMBOURG SCHOLER Rudy
27 |Clervaux G C WECKERING Marc 85 88 89 524
REINART René 93 87 82




Eurepean Glub Cup Trephy
Mem - 2004
Glyiaca Colif CGlub of Alhens, Creeee [ 4-6 Noverber 2004

Imclivicluall Results

Pos Name Country Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL
1 CABRERAR. SPA  LAS PALMAS GC 71 72 73 216
2 SWANER. NET  DE HOUTRAK GC 78 68 72 218
3 SAXTONR. NET DE HOUTRAK GC 73 73 72 218
4 SCHUNKC. GER  St.LEON-ROT 77 71 72 220
5 FORETJ. FRA  RACING CLUB 76 71 75 222
6 RAVETTOC. FRA  RACING CLUB 77 69 76 222
7 BERNADETA. FRA  RACING CLUB 79 73 72 224
8 CABRERA M. SPA  LAS PALMAS GC 74 74 76 224
9 OREOLP. SPA  PUERTA HIERRO 87 72 67 226
10 SAYINH. TUR  KLASSIS GC 81 75 70 226
11 LAITTOT. FIN  SARFVIK GC 79 73 74 226
12 PHILLIPS L. SCO CRUDEN BAY GC 73 79 75 227
13 LANGE C. DEN  AALBORG GC 76 73 78 227
14 VAN HOOF JW NET  DE HOUTRAK GC 85 71 72 228
15 PARTHENIS S. GRE  GLYFADA GC 77 77 74 228
16 RUTHG. ENG TAVISTOCK GC 76 77 75 228
17 DE wWOOT BEL  ROYAL BELGIQUE 77 78 74 229
18 REYD. SWI  GENEVE 78 76 75 229
19 SOUSAJ.L. POR  SANTO DE SERRA 80 78 73 231

20 OzCAN TUR  KLASSIS GC 80 73 78 231
21 KNIGHT WAL  WHITCHURCH GC 78 80 74 232
22 JUNGERE GER  St.LEON-ROT 81 75 76 232
23 GAWMAN A. ENG TAVISTOCK GC 79 72 81 232
24 PHELPS S. WAL  WHITCHURCH GC 86 78 69 233
25 LAMMENS BEL  ROYAL BELGIQUE 81 81 71 233
26 BERGC. NOR OSLOG.C 79 79 75 233
27 CARRETERO SPA  LAS PALMAS GC 83 74 76 233
28 COOPERR. SCO  CRUDEN BAY GC 80 76 77 233
29 GoJcic M. SLO PTUJG.C 81 72 80 233
30 LINDFORS H. FIN  SARFVIK GC 81 79 74 234
31 SIGMARSSON ICE  KOPAVOGS GKG 82 77 75 234
32 FORSYTHE IRE  BALLYCLARE GC 79 77 78 234
33 Mc CONELL IRE  BALLYCLARE GC 76 76 82 234
34 BRANDT M. GER  St.LEON-ROT 84 77 74 235
35 DEL PODIO M. ITA  CIRCOLO TORINO 83 77 75 235
36 SIGURDSSON ICE  KOPAVOGS GKG 80 76 80 236
37 FONTECILLAE. SPA  PUERTA HIERRO 82 73 81 236
38 PASTORE ITA  CIRCOLO TORINO 82 79 76 237
39 DU MONCEAU BEL ROYAL BELGIQUE 85 76 77 238
40 DE DIVOIRE A. SWI  GENEVE 83 78 77 238
41 HOCAOGLOU TUR  KLASSIS GC 79 80 79 238
42 COLLINC FIN  SARFVIK GC 80 78 80 238
43 GARBACCIO ITA  CIRCOLO TORINO 79 79 80 238
44 VALEZUEA SWI  GENEVE 80 73 85 238
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MAYR K.
UMBELINO J.
NEMECEK
GINNIS E.
AASHEIM M.
MAJ
BUCHAN M.
REAS.
GOIS J.
CLARKR.
BABNIK M.
BESTA M.
ARONIS G.

STAMPFER M.

CEBRIAN J.

SORENSEN P.

STAHAN M.
OLAFSSON
TOOM M.
LEPITSCHNIK
BOBALA K.
LEIKUANG K.
PETRAS J.
JACOBSEN
SALUDA M.
POHI P.
REINART R.
KAJAN P.
WECKERING
VALUCH S.
PARNA P.
PLEJIC

KATHPALIA K.

GOJCIC F.
SCHOLERR.
RUTH J.

AUT
POR
CZE
GRE
NOR
CZE
SCO
IRE
POR
WAL
SLO
CZE
GRE
AUT
SPA
DEN
CRO
ICE
EST
AUT
POL
NOR
SKV
DEN
POL
EST
LUX
SKV
LUX
SKV
EST
CRO
POL
SLO
LUX
ENG

DELLACHK GC
SANTO DE SERRA
ERPET PRAHA
GLYFADA GC
OSLO G.C
ERPET PRAHA
CRUDEN BAY GC
BALLYCLARE GC
SANTO DE SERRA
WHITCHURCH GC
PTUJG.C

ERPET PRAHA
GLYFADA GC
DELLACHK GC
PUERTA HIERRO
AALBORG GC
QUERCUS GC
KOPAVOGS GKG
TALLINN GC
DELLACHK GC
BINOWO PARK
OSLOG.C
PEGAS GC
AALBORG GC
BINOWO PARK
TALLINN GC
CRERVAUX GC
PEGAS GC
CRERVAUX GC
PEGAS GC
TALLINN GC
QUERCUS GC
BINOWO PARK
PTUJG.C
CRERVAUX GC
TAVISTOCK GC
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91
94
100
74
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78
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82
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87
78
84
82
85
77
80
86
79
84
87
85
88
89
84
90
92
96
99
78
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77
74
77
80
82
82
80
82
79
80
86
81
81
76
82
84
85
81
83
84
87
84
86
89
82
83
89
85
85
85
85
91
94
N/R
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293






